PPV weidinger

Sledge hammer with copper beryllium head and fiberglass
handle, non-sparking, 450 g

Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks. Sledge hammer with copper beryllium head and fibreglass handle,
non-sparking, 450 g.

« Made of copper beryllium

« Two-component fibreglass handle

« Meets the product standards according to UNE 16590

« Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks

« Without sharp edges, to avoid sparks

« Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant

Item no. WL53258

Model NSB502-450-FB
Manufacturer BAHCO
Manufacturer article no. NSB502-450-FB
GPSR manufacturer data BAHCO Werkzeuge

Maybachstr. 10
DE-71711 Steinheim
www.bahco-werkzeuge.de

Length 310 mm

Products for the electronic industry
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Width

Height

Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

Head width

ESD compliant

Tool material
Packaging dimensions
Tape of hammer

Tool head weight

Other versions

Item no.
WL53258
WL53251
WL53253
WL53254
WL53255
WL53256
WL53257
WL53259
WL53260
WL53261
WL53250
WL53252

PV weidinger

133 mm

40 mm

1 piece

1 piece

no

30 mm

no

amagnetic steel, copperberyllium
piece

Sledge Hammer

0.45 kg

Tool head weight & Head width
0.45 kg & 30 mm
1kg & 40 mm

1.5 kg & 44 mm

2 kg & 50 mm
2.5kg & 52 mm
3 kg & 56 mm
45 kg & 64 mm
5 kg & 65 mm
6.8 kg & 71 mm

8 kg & 75 mm

10 kg & 82 mm

12 kg & 85 mm
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