

Sledge hammer with copper beryllium head and fiberglass handle, non-sparking, 450 g



Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks. Sledge hammer with copper beryllium head and fibreglass handle, non-sparking, 450 g.

- Made of copper beryllium
- Two-component fibreglass handle
- Meets the product standards according to UNE 16590
- Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks
- Without sharp edges, to avoid sparks
- Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant

Item no.	WL53258
Model	NSB502-450-FB
Manufacturer	BAHCO
Manufacturer article no.	NSB502-450-FB
GPSR manufacturer data	BAHCO Werkzeuge Maybachstr. 10 DE-71711 Steinheim www.bahco-werkzeuge.de
Length	310 mm

Products for the electronic industry



Width	133 mm
Height	40 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
Head width	30 mm
ESD compliant	no
Tool material	amagnetic steel, copperberyllium
Packaging dimensions	piece
Tape of hammer	Sledge Hammer
Tool head weight	0.45 kg

Other versions

Item no.	Tool head weight & Head width
WL53258	0.45 kg & 30 mm
WL53251	1 kg & 40 mm
WL53253	1.5 kg & 44 mm
WL53254	2 kg & 50 mm
WL53255	2.5 kg & 52 mm
WL53256	3 kg & 56 mm
WL53257	4.5 kg & 64 mm
WL53259	5 kg & 65 mm
WL53260	6.8 kg & 71 mm
WL53261	8 kg & 75 mm
WL53250	10 kg & 82 mm
WL53252	12 kg & 85 mm